SRR 20244E EESEENIR B1IERET AN (— A% -EHEH)

(Hh&E) SEIME

ZREH = A/R2 (=K &5t
Ty 2084 15.3 32.6 67.1

/e JBhl A% Ba| BRI A% 100
100 | 37 50 | 1584 | 18

99| 28] 23 49| 1602 22 95

98 | 61| 23 48 | 1624 | 23 90

97 | 84| 29 47 | 1647 | 19

9% | 113| 37 46 | 1666 ] 25 85

95 | 150 | 42 45 | 1601 11 80

94 | 192| 43 44 | 1702 | 16

93 | 235| 46 43 | 1718 | 13 75

92 | 281| 34 42 | 1731] 16 10

91 | 315| 39 4| 1747 | 11

90 | 354 | a9 40 | 1758 | 22 65

89 | 393| 45 39| 1780 15 60

88 | 438 41 38| 1795| 17

87| 479 | 39 37 | 1812 14 55

86 | 518 35 36 | 1826 | 13 = 50

85 | 553 | 40 35| 1839 | 13 =

84 | 593| 42 34 | 1852 | 11 45

83 | 635| 34 33 | 1863 | 22 40

82 | 669 | 24 32| 1885| 12

81| 693| 38 31| 1897 | 16 35

80 | 731| 36 30 | 1913 | 13 20

79 | 767 | 46 29 | 1926 | 15

78 | 813| 42 28 | 1941 9 25

77 | 855| 36 27 | 1950 | 12

76 | 891 | a2 26 | 1962 | 5 20

75 | 923| 28 25] 1967 | 15 15

74 | 951 | 28 24 | 1982 | 7

73 | 979| 37 23] 1989| 6 10

72 | 1016 | 36 22 | 1995 | 11 5

71 | 1052 | 27 21 | 2006 | 8

70 | 1079 | 25 20 | 2014| 5 0

69 | 1104 | 23 19 | 2019 | 11 0 20 40 60

68 | 1127 | 19 18 | 2030 | 4

67 | 1146 | 37 17 | 2034 | 3

66 | 1183 | 24 16 | 2037| 5

65 | 1207 | 19 15 | 2042 | 4

64 | 1226 | 22 T4 | 2046 | 4

63 | 1248 | 31 13 | 2050 | 4

62 | 1279 | 31 12 | 2054| 6

61 | 1310 | 28 1] 2060 | 3

60 | 1338 | 25 0 | 2063 | 2

59 | 1363 | 21 9| 2065| 5

58 | 1384 | 22 8 | 2070| 2

57 | 1406 | 15 7| 2072| 2

56 | 1421 | 30 6 | 2074 | 4

55 | 1451 | 31 5| 2078 | 1

54 | 1482 | 20 42079 1

53 | 1502 | 29 3| 2080 | 1

52 | 1531 | 28 2 | 2081 1

51 | 1559 | 25 1

0 2082| 3

2024%2A7H



BREE SRS E 2045EWRHN SIERBTAN—RA%E-EHAH)

(Hh&E) SEIME

ZREH /R Am2 (=K &8t
Ty 2084 19.2 15.3 32.6 67.1

B (2555HR ) B2 (2555#R ) 53 (505 m )

BA[ EE] AB] Ef% Ba BE] A& Ef% B ER] A& ERf%
25 1 213 0.05 25 1 182 0.05 50 1 124 0.05
24 214 209 10.27 24 183 34| 8.78 49 125 31 6.0
23 423 221 20.3 23 217 160 | 10.41 48 156 115 7.49
22 644 199 30.9 22 377 88| 18.09 47 271 70 13.0
21 843 187 40.45 21 465 1251 22.31 46 341 85 16.36
20| 1030 156 | 49.42 20 590 119 | 28.31 45 426 68| 20.44
19| 1186 148 56.91 19 709 100 | 34.02 44 494 73 23.7
18| 1334 139 64.01 18 809 105 | 38.82 43 567 741 27.21
17| 1473 107 70.68 17 914 100 | 43.86 42 641 62 30.76
16| 1580 78 75.82 16| 1014 106 | 48.66 41 703 44| 33.73
15| 1658 67 79.56 15] 1120 90 | 53.74 40 747 63 35.84
141 1725 68 82,77 14] 1210 82 | 58.06 39 810 80| 38.87
131 1793 65 86.04 131 1292 79| 62.0 38 890 57 42.71
12| 1858 45| 89.16 12| 1371 86 | 65.79 37 947 46| 45.44
11| 1903 38 91.31 11| 1457 60 | 69.91 36 993 47 47.65
10| 1941 36 93.14 10| 1517 94| 72.79 35| 1040 55 49.9
91 1977 26 94,87 91 1611 67| 77.3 34| 1095 53 52.54
8| 2003 22| 96.11 8| 1678 93 | 80.52 33| 1148 56 | 55.09
71 2025 12 97.17 7)1 1771 29| 84.98 32| 1204 42 57.77
6| 2037 15| 97.74 6| 1800 83| 86.37 31| 1246 46| 59.79
5| 2052 12 98.46 5| 1883 311 90.36 30| 1292 32 62.0
41 2064 5| 99.04 41 1914 58| 91.84 29| 1324 48| 63.53
3| 2069 41 99.28 3| 1972 14| 94.63 28| 1372 27 65.83
2| 2073 2| 99.47 2| 1986 56| 95.3 27| 1399 36| 67.13
1] 2075 3| 99.57 1| 2042 31 97.98 26| 1435 39| 68.86
0| 2078 7 99,71 0| 2045 40| 98.13 25| 1474 44| 70.73

24| 1518 31 72.84
23| 1549 27 74.33
22| 1576 44 75.62
21| 1620 31 77.74
20| 1651 23| 79.22
19| 1674 34 80.33
18] 1708 28 81.96
17| 1736 29 83.3
16| 1765 26| 84.69
15| 1791 15| 85.94
14| 1806 30| 86.66
13| 1836 29 88.1
12| 1865 24| 89.49
11] 1889 19| 90.64
10| 1908 16| 91.55
91 1924 22 92.32
8| 1946 13| 93.38
71 1959 12 94.0
6| 1971 15 94,58
5] 1986 23 95.3
41 2009 14 96.4
3| 2023 9| 97.07
2| 2032 13 97.5
1| 2045 3| 98.13
0| 2048 37 98.27
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